
Columbiana Clippers
2022 Varsity Baseball Schedule

TBA TBA West Branch-Scrimmage TBA
Friday 3/17/2022 Marlington - scrimmage Home 4:30 -

Wednesday 3/23/2022 Waterloo-Scrimmage Away 5:00
Wednesday 3/30/2022 Rootstown Away 5:00
Thursday 3/31/2022 Howland Home 5:00 -
Friday 4/1/2022 Western Reserve Away 5:00 3:45
Monday 4/4/2022 Leetonia Home 5:00 -

Wednesday 4/6/2022 Leetonia Away 5:00 4:00
Friday 4/8/2022 Springfield Away 5:00 3:45

Saturday 4/9/2022 Girard (doubleheader) Home 1:00 -
Monday 4/11/2022 Southern Away 5:00 3:45

Wednesday 4/13/2022 Southern Home 5:00 -
Thursday 4/14/2022 Mineral Ridge Away 5:00 3:45
Friday 4/15/2022 East Liverpool Away 5:00 3:45
Monday 4/18/2022 Wellsville Home 5:00 -

Wednesday 4/20/2022 Wellsville Away 5:00 3:45
Thursday 4/21/2022 Garfield Away 5:00 TBA
Saturday 4/23/2022 Alliance Canal Park 10:00
Monday 4/25/2022 United Home 5:00 -

Wednesday 4/27/2022 United Away 5:00 3:45
Thursday 4/28/2022 Mooney Cene 5:00
Friday 4/29/2022 Fitch Away 5:00
Monday 5/2/2022 East Palestine Away 5:00 4:00

Wednesday 5/4/2022 East Palestine Home 5:00 -
Thursday 5/5/2022 East Liverpool Home 5:00 -
Saturday 5/7/2022 Toronto Away 12:00
Monday 5/9/2022 Lisbon Home 5:00 -

Wednesday 5/11/2022 Lisbon Away 5:00 4:00
Thursday 5/12/2022 Jackson Milton Home 5:00 -
Friday 5/13/2022 Hubbard Away 5:00 3:45

27 games (11 home / 16 away)



Ryan Wolf - Head Coach
Assistants:  Paul Hostetter, Bryce Franken
Assistants:  Josh Saverko, Austin Saverko

Assistants:  Hank Schlueter, Evan Keneally

Varsity Record: 
EOAC Record: 
Tournamnt Record: 


